bioslighting.com
bioslighting-skyview.com
321-260-2467
SkyView™ reserves the right to modify product
specifications without notification. 1/7
© SkyView™ 2026. All rights reserved SKYVIEW-LINEAR-DAY-EVENING-SPEC-V8 - JUNE 5, 2026
SkyView™ Linear Pendant
DAY MODE & EVENING MODE
EVENING MODEDAY MODE
ORDERING GUIDE
A LUMINAIRE THAT BRINGS THE
ENERGY OF A BLUE-SKY INDOORS
PROJECT:
FIXTURE TYPE:
The SkyView™ Linear is a next-generation lighting solution designed to bring the biological benefits of
Blue-Sky lighting into modern architectural environments. Engineered to deliver a blue sky-inspired light
experience, this luminaire supports human performance by enhancing mood, focus, and alertness during the
day, while offering a comfortable, low-impact spectrum for evening use.
SkyView™ Linear is built with longevity and adaptability in mind. The luminaire features field-changeable
light engines and drivers, enabling easy upgrades as technology evolves or project requirements shift.
Additionally, replaceable lens options allow for maintenance, aesthetic updates, or optical adjustments over
time—thereby extending the product lifecycle and reducing waste.
SkyView™ Day Mode Helps Boost
MOOD FOCUS ALERTNESS
•	 Available in 4ft, 8 ft lengths and continuous run
•	 Meets the Daytime Blue Sky Criteria of m-EDI >
250 vertical lux as per RP-46-25 & WELL
•	 Low Glare, UGR < 19
•	 Uses simples controls, no commissioning
Red List Approved
Example: SVL
SVL
Fixture Type Length Lumen Output Mode
SVL: SkyView™ Linear 4 ft 600 lm/ft DO: Day Only
8 ft 800 lm/ft DBN: BioDimmer™ Day/Night
#FT: Continuous Run 1200 lm/ft D2N: 2-Channel Day/Night
Dimming Input Voltage Finish
SD: 0-10V MVOLT: 120-277 WHT: White
DALI: DT2 DALI8 BLK: Black
PRELIM
IN
ARY VERSIO
N
SUBJE
CT TO CHANGE
bioslighting.com
bioslighting-skyview.com
321-260-2467
SkyView™ reserves the right to modify product
specifications without notification. 2/7
© SkyView™ 2026. All rights reserved SKYVIEW-LINEAR-DAY-EVENING-SPEC-V8 - JUNE 5, 2026
SkyView™ Linear Pendant
DAY MODE & EVENING MODE
LIGHTING SYSTEM FEATURES
Available in both 4 ft and 8 ft configurations, the
SkyView™ Linear integrates seamlessly into a wide
range of applications including offices, educational
facilities, and healthcare environments. It’s clean,
architectural form factor ensures design flexibility
without compromising performance.
At the core of the system is BIOS Lighting’s
advanced Blue-Sky technology, delivering a high
melanopic signal aligned with emerging standards
such as RP-46-25 and WELL V2. The system is
designed with distinct Day Mode and Evening
Mode capabilities, allowing users to support
circadian entrainment without adding complexity
to controls or installation.
DESIGN OPTIONS
Daytime Melanopic Ratio
Lumen Output